FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km ._._.

Practice 3 18-Jun-22 12:40 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:34:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 54.696 +0.179 12:40:59.816 (17) Ikram Dani
(14) Qabil Irfan 6 54.517 12:41:54.333 1 1:03.714 +8.425 12:35:25.847
1 58.469 +5.571 12:35:15.746 7 54.689 +0.172 12:42:49.022 2 58.728 +3.439 12:36:24.575
2 55.093 +2.195 12:36:10.839 8 54.532 +0.015 12:43:43.554 3 58.140 +2.851 12:37:22.715
3 54.038 +1.140 12:37:04.877 9 54.701 +0.184 12:44:38.255 4 57.292 +2.003 12:38:20.007
4 53.249 +0.351 12:37:58.126 10 54.750 +0.233 12:45:33.005 5 57.326 +2.037 12:39:17.333
5 53.338 +0.440 12:38:51.464 6 57.580 +2.291 12:40:14.913
6 53.220 +0.322 12:39:44.684 (21) Sharf Muhriz 7 56.936 +1.647 12:41:11.849
7 53.069 +0.171 12:40:37.753 1 1:02.003 +7.430 12:35:37.834 8 57.531 +2.242 12:42:09.380
8 53.324 +0.426 12:41:31.077 2 56.569 +1.996 12:36:34.403 9 56.500 +1.211 12:43:05.880
9 53.278 +0.380 12:42:24.355 3 55.679 +1.106 12:37:30.082 10 56.448 +1.159 12:44:02.328
10 53.203 +0.305 12:43:17.558 4 56.508 +1.935 12:38:26.590 11 56.574 +1.285 12:44:58.902
11 53.625 +0.727 12:44:11.183 5 54.846 +0.273 12:39:21.436 12 55.289 12:45:54.191
12 52.898 12:45:04.081 6 55.714 +1.141 12:40:17.150
13 53.333 +0.435 12:45:57.414 7 57.159 +2.586 12:41:14.309 (19) Nuzzul Ady
8 55.780 +1.207 12:42:10.089 1 1:01.917 +6.458 12:35:31.744
(26) Adi Putra 9 58.770 +4.197 12:43:08.859 2 58.143 +2.684 12:36:29.887
1 1:05.554 +12.234 12:35:15.015 10 54.573 12:44:03.432 3 58.617 +3.158 12:37:28.504
2 55.853 +2.533 12:36:10.868 1 56.498 +1.925 12:44:59.930 4 56.256 +0.797 12:38:24.760
3 56.007 +2.687 12:37:06.875 12 54.838 +0.265 12:45:54.768 5 56.158 +0.699 12:39:20.918
4 54.066 +0.746 12:38:00.941 6 55.907 +0.448 12:40:16.825
5 53.777 +0.457 12:38:54.718 (18) Adam Danial 7 55.459 12:41:12.284
6 54.482 +1.162 12:39:49.200 1 59.855 +5.271 12:35:40.497 8 57.235 +1.776 12:42:09.519
7 53.320 12:40:42.520 2 56.455 +1.871 12:36:36.952 9 56.778 +1.319 12:43:06.297
8 54.609 +1.289 12:41:37.129 3 55.476 +0.892 12:37:32.428 10 56.306 +0.847 12:44:02.603
9 54.152 +0.832 12:42:31.281 4 55.571 +0.987 12:38:27.999 1 55.482 +0.023 12:44:58.085
10 55.121 +1.801 12:43:26.402 5 54.726 +0.142 12:39:22.725 12 55.840 +0.381 12:45:53.925
11 58.059 +4.739 12:44:24.461 6 54.584 12:40:17.309
12 54.282 +0.962 12:45:18.743 7 57.103 +2.519 12:41:14.412 (16) Airil llham
8 55.297 +0.713 12:42:09.709 1 1:06.931 +10.989 12:35:53.961
(28) Asyraff Zaquan 9 56.669 +2.085 12:43:06.378 2 58.293 +2.351 12:36:52.254
1 1:04.532 +10.231 12:35:47.052 10 56.531 +1.947 12:44:02.909 3 56.626 +0.684 12:37:48.880
2 58.764 +4.463 12:36:45.816 1 55.326 +0.742 12:44:58.235 4 55.993 +0.051 12:38:44.873
3 55.684 +1.383 12:37:41.500 12 55.895 +1.311 12:45:54.130 5 55.942 12:39:40.815
4 55.390 +1.089 12:38:36.890 6 56.998 +1.056 12:40:37.813
5 54.956 +0.655 12:39:31.846 (27) Fareeq Faizal 7 56.111 +0.169 12:41:33.924
6 55.237 +0.936 12:40:27.083 1 1:02.420 +7.638 12:35:15.865 8 56.295 +0.353 12:42:30.219
7 55.193 +0.892 12:41:22.276 2 56.050 +1.268 12:36:11.915 9 56.063 +0.121 12:43:26.282
8 54.522 +0.221 12:42:16.798 3 56.279 +1.497 12:37:08.194 10 58.476 +2.534 12:44:24.758
9 54.575 +0.274 12:43:11.373 4 56.945 +2.163 12:38:05.139 11 56.636 +0.694 12:45:21.394
10 54.301 12:44:05.674 5 56.214 +1.432 12:39:01.353
1 54.458 +0.157 12:45:00.132 6 56.146 +1.364 12:39:57.499 (22) Danish Al-Hageem
12 54.913 +0.612 12:45:55.045 7 55.902 +1.120 12:40:53.401 1 1:03.082 +5.238 12:40:37.816
8 55.729 +0.947 12:41:49.130 2 59.183 +1.339 12:41:36.999
(20) Shah Putra 9 57.062 +2.280 12:42:46.192 3 57.844 12:42:34.843
1 58.853 +4.525 12:37:06.681 10 57.412 +2.630 12:43:43.604 4 58.313 +0.469 12:43:33.156
2 55.476 +1.148 12:38:02.157 1 55.080 +0.298 12:44:38.684 5 58.425 +0.581 12:44:31.581
3 55.754 +1.426 12:38:57.911 12 54.782 12:45:33.466 6 58.914 +1.070 12:45:30.495
4 55.279 +0.951 12:39:53.190
5 55.104 +0.776 12:40:48.294 (23) Farhan Nagib (25) Irfan Zafri
6 54.691 +0.363 12:41:42.985 1 1:01.935 +6.707 12:36:59.769 1 1:03.352 +4.638 12:35:29.147
7 54.328 12:42:37.313 2 57.656 +2.428 12:37:57.425 2 1:00.434 +1.720 12:36:29.581
8 56.518 +2.190 12:43:33.831 3 56.570 +1.342 12:38:53.995 3 59.822 +1.108 12:37:29.403
9 55.385 +1.057 12:44:29.216 4 56.207 +0.979 12:39:50.202 4 59.280 +0.566 12:38:28.683
10 54.850 +0.522 12:45:24.066 5 55.524 +0.296 12:40:45.726 5 58.753 +0.039 12:39:27.436
6 55.622 +0.394 12:41:41.348 6 59.474 +0.760 12:40:26.910
(24) Akif Abdullah 7 55.228 12:42:36.576 7 59.745 +1.031 12:41:26.655
1 2:18.170 +1:23.653 12:37:15.845 8 56.635 +1.407 12:43:33.211 8 59.427 +0.713 12:42:26.082
2 59.257 +4.740 12:38:15.102 9 55.755 +0.527 12:44:28.966 9 59.200 +0.486 12:43:25.282
3 55.151 +0.634 12:39:10.253 10 55.891 +0.663 12:45:24.857 10 58.987 +0.273 12:44:24.269
4 54.867 +0.350 12:40:05.120 11 58.714 12:45:22.983
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